AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/07/17 19:04:16
Price

0.5125 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.54%(-0.01)

CA0272592092

AMLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

112 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4982 EUR (4,100)
0.5125 EUR (4,000)
0.524 EUR

0.53 EUR

0.4964 EUR

0.5205 EUR
0.52245 EUR
44,628

23,315.95

19

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 027259209

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b65c0666db7497591a375481067a301ee33e1ad8bd49b10a4118345e87d389f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=896c516e6ab0421fc&time=1721323885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707cf843c6e4640fcf1e2714a75179c1aa48087663028d20b1217f8fae0a14bc&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f4cce3ba925d2a1b&time=1721323885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8a1bf5f09522351abd69ab4886a2ba0535943345079f1846c2c46f1885400c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57d56a899b7f8ee02&time=1721323885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c4bdb734fd0e2885f5acccda6c1a1b2e8e350d1a0465e3ffb6a4985cba3bd00&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1d68b680034530b9&time=1721323885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75700614560036af8c5e827e734f52b9e06812a8e3decf63549b10befaa2877d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4272e64bf2942f9df&time=1721323885&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 19:04:16

Price
0.5125 EUR

Difference ©  -1.54%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.4982 EUR (4,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.5125 EUR (4,000)
Open 0.524 EUR
High 0.53 EUR
Low 0.4964 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5205 EUR
VWAP 0.52245 EUR
Volume (pcs) 44,628
Trading volume 23,315.95
Number of trades 19
Last size 2,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -49.42% -71.37% -54.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.51 -1.30 -0.63
Beta 1.78 1.45 2.36
Volatility 65.54 65.98 7715

ERSTE

Group

4.00

3.00

2.00
|

L.00

0.00

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

0.5197 EUR (90,354
0.5387 EUR (81,862

0.6043 EUR (124,170

1.1390 EUR (2024/01/10
0.4240 EUR (2024/04/23
1.8500 EUR (2023/07/17
0.4240 EUR (2024/04/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.08

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 19:04 0.5125 EUR 0.02
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:49 0.74 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 0.5005 EUR 0.00
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:11 0.55USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.5105 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0.9225 EUR (218,896)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
19

54

200
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 0.5105 EUR 0.00

08:14 0.4972 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.5095 EUR 0.00

18:46 0.502 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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